1300 DECINADECINA.COM.AU
decina.com.au
decina.com.au
CASCADE
SQUARE SEMI-FRAMELESS SHOWER SCREEN  - Chrome/Clear 6mm Toughened Safety Glass
The Cascade’s semi-framless design features a pivot door, frameless return panels & an interior/exterior stainless steel handle. Available in a variety of
sizes & as a square or rectangle format this design offers a solution for a range of bathroom spaces.
CASCADE SEMI-FRAMELESS SHOWER SCREEN
• *Adjustable wall channels (15mm)
• 5 YEAR WARRANTY*
• Made to AS/NZ Standard 1288:2006
• Install on tiled walls or the TWO
SIDED Acrylic Shower Wall
• Install on a tiled floor or the LUNA
Acrylic Shower Base
SIZE (w) x (d) x (h) mm WEIGHT CODE
900 (842 - 857)* x 900 (842 - 857)* x 2000 61kg CASS900C
1000 (942 - 957)* x 1000 (942 - 957)* x 2000 64kg CASS1000C
Decina Bathroomware’s policy is for continuous product development; the design and specifications depicted are
subject to change without notice.  Information provided in this specification sheet is representative  of the actual
product available at the time and date of printing 01/10/2016. For the most current  Specification Sheet, go to
www.decina.com.au or call 1300 332 462 or confirm all particulars with your sales consultant prior to purchase.

2
15
6
W
AL
L
WALL
615194.5 / 294.5
83
4.
8
SQUARE
REC
EZI
CLEAN
CASCADE (1000mm) SHOWER SYSTEM CASYS1000CC (Centre Waste) / CASYS1000RC (Rear Waste)
(shower screen CASS1000C, acrylic shower wall SW1000 &
LUNA shower base SB1000C3T (Centre Waste) / SB1000R3T (Rear Waste)
CASCADE (900mm) SHOWER SYSTEM CASYS900CC (Centre Waste) / CASYS900RC (Rear Waste)
(shower screen CASS900C, acrylic shower wall SW900 &
LUNA shower base SB900C3T (Centre Waste) / SB900R3T (Rear Waste)
1300 DECINADECINA.COM.AU
*Warranty T&Cs apply, visit decina.com.au Decina reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Due to manufacturing tolerances dimensions may vary +/- 5mm.
  We recommend installation does not start until after delivery. Please confirm all particulars prior to purchase, call 1300 DECINA or visit decina.com.au
CASCADE
RECTANGLE SEMI-FRAMELESS SHOWER SCREEN  - Chrome/Clear 6mm Toughened Safety Glass
The Cascade’s semi-framless design features a pivot door, return panels & an interior/exterior stainless steel handle. Available in a variety of sizes & as
a square or rectangle format this design offers a solution for a range of bathroom spaces.
CASCADE SEMI-FRAMELESS SHOWER SCREEN
• *Adjustable wall channels (15mm)
• 5 YEAR WARRANTY*
• Made to AS/NZ Standard 1288:2006
• Install on tiled walls or the TWO
SIDED Acrylic Shower Wall
• Install on a tiled floor or the LUNA
Acrylic Shower Base
SIZE (w) x (d) x (h) mm WEIGHT CODE
1200 (1142 - 1157)* x 900 (842 - 857)* x 2000 74kg CASS1200C
CASCADE SHOWER SCREEN ACCESSORIES CASS1200C
TWO SIDED Acrylic Shower Wall SW1200
LUNA Acrylic Shower Base SB1200R3T
  Anti-fungal & UV resistant seals